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Effective Date: 1 Nov 2020 

_REPAIR ES____L皿

29.08.2022 
lJ(K-

MODl~L: Hyundai lon!g INSURANCE: ~ 比 µ囥

VEHI心LE NO.: SHD心98X MVA: LIM TS 

皿 俨~ ....-
Wing Mirror RH / ~ 乃

$ 1,390.70 Sl,B TOTAL 

/-ESS 20% 
DISCOUNT :0 TOTAL 

$ 278.14 J 

Labour Cha叩
Panel Beating - Windscreen Pillar HH 
Spray Painting Charge 
Check Wirings 

TOTAL LABOUR 

ESTIMATE TOTAL 

左嘉
仿一夕

$ 1,112.56 

$ 400.00 
$ 400.00 

$ 40.00 

$ 880.00 

$ 1,992.56 

This is an in itial estimate based on a visual inspection of the a也ve vehicle. The final repair quantum w ill be prepared after the vehicle 
is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insuranc竺哩吧l:_
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且四少()C I沁 l I. I ..,~ , ·he凡e n0tity 
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• To d'spL / a,, , ,1 :· I ,., J resurvey 
• Pa,t; pw 、 1 :J" 111.11.cn 
• Tliud pa11y , , • , ,, ~ , ut I're1udice· basis 
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• Sup1计， lllt'' 'Jl j l',t. 1• 
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Is 沁b队I J fin 11 , 
心urvey的血

,, ,•, ,,,1 /儿, ,nsurJnce Company 
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